Myvss

*Auto Loans, Harley Davidson Motorcycle Loans

800.922.6872
www.mvsbh.com

Monthly
Payment

Product Maximum Loan Amount Rate Annual

Name Term Example Percentage
(Months) Rate (APR)

2024 & 2023 84 $35,000.00 8.50% 8.56%

2024 & 2023 72 $10,000.00 8.00% 8.26%

2022 & 2021 72 $10,000.00 9.00% 9.26%

2022 & 2021 60 $10,000.00 8.75% 9.06%

2020 & 2019 60 $10,000.00 9.25% 9.56%

2018 & 2017 48 $10,000.00 9.75% 10.16%

2016 & Older 36 $7,500.00 10.50% 11.21%

¢ Monthly payment is based on example amount and maximum term
e VSI Premium of $40
¢ APR includes $75 processing fee

*xMinimum Loan Amount $35,000 with 80% Max LTV for 84 month term

Page 1/1

$555.43

$176.64

$181.60

$207.91

$210.36

$254.39

$246.28


http://www.tcpdf.org

