

*Auto Loans, Harley Davidson Motorcycle Loans

Product Name	Maximum Term (Months)	Loan Amount Example	Rate	Annual Percentage Rate (APR)	Monthly Payment
2024 & 2023	84	\$35,000.00	8.50%	8.56%	\$555.43
2024 & 2023	72	\$10,000.00	8.00%	8.26%	\$176.64
2022 & 2021	72	\$10,000.00	9.00%	9.26%	\$181.60
2022 & 2021	60	\$10,000.00	8.75%	9.06%	\$207.91
2020 & 2019	60	\$10,000.00	9.25%	9.56%	\$210.36
2018 & 2017	48	\$10,000.00	9.75%	10.16%	\$254.39
2016 & Older	36	\$7,500.00	10.50%	11.21%	\$246.28

- Monthly payment is based on example amount and maximum term
- VSI Premium of \$40
- APR includes \$75 processing fee

^{****}Minimum Loan Amount \$35,000 with 80% Max LTV for 84 month term